Herrer, Pulje 1

Matchnr
30566

30567
30568
30569
30570
30571
30572
30573
30574
30575
30576
30577
30578
30579
30580

Dato og kI Hull
01.07.2017 09:52 Hull 1

01.07.2017 10:00 Hull 1
01.07.2017 10:07 Hull 1
01.07.2017 12:07 Hull 1
01.07.2017 12:15 Hull 1
01.07.2017 12:22 Hull 1
01.07.2017 14:52 Hull 1
01.07.2017 15:00 Hull 1
01.07.2017 15:07 Hull 1
02.07.2017 08:00 Hull 10
02.07.2017 08:07 Hull 10
02.07.2017 08:15 Hull 10
02.07.2017 10:15 Hull 10
02.07.2017 10:22 Hull 10
02.07.2017 10:30 Hull 10

Herrer, Pulje 2

30611
30612
30613
30614
30615
30616
30617
30618
30619
30620
30621
30622
30623
30624
30625

01.07.2017 09:30 Hull 1
01.07.2017 09:37 Hull 1
01.07.2017 09:45 Hull 1
01.07.2017 11:45 Hull 1
01.07.2017 11:52 Hull 1
01.07.2017 12:00 Hull 1
01.07.2017 14:30 Hull 1
01.07.2017 14:37 Hull 1
01.07.2017 14:45 Hull 1
02.07.2017 08:45 Hull 10
02.07.2017 08:52 Hull 10
02.07.2017 09:00 Hull 10
02.07.2017 11:00 Hull 10
02.07.2017 11:07 Hull 10
02.07.2017 11:15 Hull 10

Herrer, Pulje 3

30581
30582
30583
30584
30585
30586
30587
30588
30589
30590
30591
30592
30593
30594

01.07.2017 09:07 Hull 1
01.07.2017 09:15 Hull 1
01.07.2017 09:22 Hull 1
01.07.2017 11:22 Hull 1
01.07.2017 11:30 Hull 1
01.07.2017 11:37 Hull 1
01.07.2017 14:07 Hull 1
01.07.2017 14:15 Hull 1
01.07.2017 14:22 Hull 1
02.07.2017 09:07 Hull 10
02.07.2017 09:15 Hull 10
02.07.2017 09:22 Hull 10
02.07.2017 11:22 Hull 10
02.07.2017 11:30 Hull 10

Spillernavn
Kenneth André Johansson

Martin Ulseth

Magnus Nyk&s

Martin Ulseth

Magnus Boland Haugen
Sebastian Eidsaether Syr
Kenneth André Johansson
Anders Engelsen

Magnus Nyk&s

Magnus Nyk&s

Magnus Boland Haugen
Martin Ulseth

Kenneth André Johansson
Anders Engelsen

Sebastian Eidsaether Syr

Daniel @verds
Henning Hggmoen
Kevin Andre Wright
Henning Hggmoen
Henrik Sand

Tom Arne Tollefsen
Daniel @verds
Espen Jensen

Kevin Andre Wright
Kevin Andre Wright
Henrik Sand
Henning Hggmoen
Daniel @verds
Espen Jensen

Tom Arne Tollefsen

Carl Didrik M. Fosaas
Raymond Selds

Ola Lyng Northug
Raymond Selds
Sander Akeren
Haakon Michael Mathiesen
Carl Didrik M. Fosaas
Christian Kahrs Skaale
Ola Lyng Northug

Ola Lyng Northug
Sander Akeren
Raymond Selds

Carl Didrik M. Fosaas
Christian Kahrs Skaale

Spillernavn
Anders Engelsen

Magnus Boland Haugen
Sebastian Eidsaether Syr
Kenneth André Johansson
Magnus Nyké&s

Anders Engelsen
Sebastian Eidsaether Syr
Magnus Boland Haugen
Martin Ulseth

Kenneth André Johansson
Sebastian Eidsaether Syr
Anders Engelsen

Magnus Boland Haugen
Magnus Nyké&s

Martin Ulseth

Espen Jensen
Henrik Sand

Tom Arne Tollefsen
Daniel @verds
Kevin Andre Wright
Espen Jensen

Tom Arne Tollefsen
Henrik Sand
Henning Hggmoen
Daniel @verds

Tom Arne Tollefsen
Espen Jensen
Henrik Sand

Kevin Andre Wright

Henning Hggmoen

Christian Kahrs Skaale
Sander Akeren

Haakon Michael Mathiesen
Carl Didrik M. Fosaas

Ola Lyng Northug
Christian Kahrs Skaale
Haakon Michael Mathiesen
Sander Akeren

Raymond Selds

Carl Didrik M. Fosaas
Haakon Michael Mathiesen
Christian Kahrs Skaale
Sander Akeren

Ola Lyng Northug



30595 02.07.2017 11

Herrer, Pulje 4

30596 01.07.2017 08:
30597 01.07.2017 08:
30598 01.07.2017 09:
30599 01.07.2017 11
30600 01.07.2017 11
30601 01.07.2017 11:
30602 01.07.2017 13:
30603 01.07.2017 13:
30604 01.07.2017 14:
30605 02.07.2017 08:
30606 02.07.2017 08:
30607 02.07.2017 08:
30608 02.07.2017 10:
30609 02.07.2017 10:
30610 02.07.2017 10:

Herrer, Pulje 5

30626 01.07.2017 08:
30627 01.07.2017 08:
30628 01.07.2017 09:
30629 01.07.2017 11
30630 01.07.2017 11
30631 01.07.2017 11:
30632 01.07.2017 13:
30633 01.07.2017 13:
30634 01.07.2017 14:
30635 02.07.2017 08:
30636 02.07.2017 08:
30637 02.07.2017 08:
30638 02.07.2017 10:
30639 02.07.2017 10:
30640 02.07.2017 10:

Herrer, Pulje 6

30641 01.07.2017 09:
30642 01.07.2017 09:
30643 01.07.2017 09:
30644 01.07.2017 11
30645 01.07.2017 11
30646 01.07.2017 11
30647 01.07.2017 14:
30648 01.07.2017 14:
30649 01.07.2017 14:
30650 02.07.2017 09:
30651 02.07.2017 09:
30652 02.07.2017 09:
30653 02.07.2017 11
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Hull 10
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Hull 1
Hull 1

Hull 10
Hull 10
Hull 10
Hull 10
Hull 10
Hull 10
Hull 10
Hull 10
Hull 10
Hull 1
Hull 1
Hull 1
Hull 1

Haakon Michael Mathiesen

Elias Hustad Birkeland
Bror Vebjgrn Steen
Kristoffer Taije Lie

Bror Vebjgrn Steen
Jgrgen Winther Johansen
Lasse Andreas Steinseth
Elias Hustad Birkeland
Edevard Brekke Hvide
Kristoffer Taije Lie
Kristoffer Taije Lie
Jgrgen Winther Johansen
Bror Vebjgrn Steen

Elias Hustad Birkeland
Edevard Brekke Hvide

Lasse Andreas Steinseth

Alexander @verli

Jgrgen Johannessen

Carl Axel Moserud

Jgrgen Johannessen

Fredrik Bjgrk Ingul

Magnus Kreken-Randsted
Alexander @verli

Jens Hakon Middborg Bendiksen
Carl Axel Moserud

Carl Axel Moserud

Fredrik Bjgrk Ingul

Jgrgen Johannessen

Alexander @verli

Jens Hakon Middborg Bendiksen

Magnus Kreken-Randsted

Sigurd Aune

Casper Bjurhult Kennedy
Simen Syftestad

Casper Bjurhult Kennedy
Christian Bjgrk Ingul
Andreas Gjesteby

Sigurd Aune

Frederik Frank Kollevold
Simen Syftestad

Simen Syftestad
Christian Bjgrk Ingul
Casper Bjurhult Kennedy
Sigurd Aune

Raymond Selds

Edevard Brekke Hvide
Jgrgen Winther Johansen
Lasse Andreas Steinseth
Elias Hustad Birkeland
Kristoffer Taije Lie
Edevard Brekke Hvide
Lasse Andreas Steinseth
Jgrgen Winther Johansen
Bror Vebjgrn Steen

Elias Hustad Birkeland
Lasse Andreas Steinseth
Edevard Brekke Hvide
Jgrgen Winther Johansen
Kristoffer Taije Lie

Bror Vebjgrn Steen

Jens H8kon Middborg Bendiksen
Fredrik Bjgrk Ingul

Magnus Kreken-Randsted
Alexander @verli

Carl Axel Moserud

Jens H8kon Middborg Bendiksen
Magnus Kreken-Randsted
Fredrik Bjgrk Ingul

Jgrgen Johannessen

Alexander @verli

Magnus Kreken-Randsted

Jens H8kon Middborg Bendiksen
Fredrik Bjgrk Ingul

Carl Axel Moserud

Jagrgen Johannessen

Frederik Frank Kollevold
Christian Bjgrk Ingul
Andreas Gjesteby
Sigurd Aune

Simen Syftestad
Frederik Frank Kollevold
Andreas Gjesteby
Christian Bjgrk Ingul
Casper Bjurhult Kennedy
Sigurd Aune

Andreas Gjesteby
Frederik Frank Kollevold

Christian Bjgrk Ingul



30654
30655

02.07.2017 11
02.07.2017 11

Herrer, Pulje 7

30656 01.07.2017 09:
30657 01.07.2017 09:
30658 01.07.2017 09:
30659 01.07.2017 11
30660 01.07.2017 11
30661 01.07.2017 12:
30662 01.07.2017 14:
30663 01.07.2017 14:
30664 01.07.2017 14:
30665 02.07.2017 08:
30666 02.07.2017 08:
30667 02.07.2017 09:
30668 02.07.2017 11
30669 02.07.2017 11
30670 02.07.2017 11:

Herrer, Pulje 8

30671 01.07.2017 09:
30672 01.07.2017 10:
30673 01.07.2017 10:
30674 01.07.2017 12:
30675 01.07.2017 12:
30676 01.07.2017 12:
30677 01.07.2017 14:
30678 01.07.2017 15:
30679 01.07.2017 15:
30680 02.07.2017 08:
30681 02.07.2017 08:
30682 02.07.2017 08:
30683 02.07.2017 10:
30684 02.07.2017 10:
30685 02.07.2017 10:

Damer, Pulje 1

30686 01.07.2017 08:
30687 01.07.2017 08:
30688 01.07.2017 08:
30689 01.07.2017 10:
30690 01.07.2017 10:
30691 01.07.2017 10:
30692 01.07.2017 13:
30693 01.07.2017 13:
30694 01.07.2017 13:
30695 02.07.2017 09:
30696 02.07.2017 09:
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02.07.2017 09:
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Hull 1
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Hull 1

Hull 1
Hull 1
Hull 1
Hull 1
Hull 1
Hull 1
Hull 1
Hull 1
Hull 1
Hull 10
Hull 10
Hull 10

Frederik Frank Kollevold

Andreas Gjesteby

Haakon Toverud Andersen
Sander Henden

Fredrik Lgwenstein Mangset
Sander Henden

Daniel Barth Aas

Atle Bartha

Haakon Toverud Andersen
Lars Magnussen

Fredrik Lgwenstein Mangset
Fredrik Lgwenstein Mangset
Daniel Barth Aas

Sander Henden

Haakon Toverud Andersen
Lars Magnussen

Atle Bartha

Halvor Gressum Pettersen
Herman Wibe Sekne

Einar Westreng Pettersen
Herman Wibe Sekne

Robin Stadheim

Fredrik Rollve

Halvor Gressum Pettersen
Lars Johan W&den Tanberg
Einar Westreng Pettersen
Einar Westreng Pettersen
Robin Stadheim

Herman Wibe Sekne
Halvor Gressum Pettersen
Lars Johan W&den Tanberg
Fredrik Rollve

Marthe Wold

Karoline Nordmoen Pedersen
Julia Myklebust

Karoline Nordmoen Pedersen
Julie Marie Skalleberg
Hedvig Schjetne

Marthe Wold

Thea Elise Wakeford-Wesmann
Julia Myklebust

Julia Myklebust

Julie Marie Skalleberg

Karoline Nordmoen Pedersen

Simen Syftestad
Casper Bjurhult Kennedy

Lars Magnussen

Daniel Barth Aas

Atle Bartha

Haakon Toverud Andersen
Fredrik Lgwenstein Mangset
Lars Magnussen

Atle Bartha

Daniel Barth Aas

Sander Henden

Haakon Toverud Andersen
Atle Bartha

Lars Magnussen

Daniel Barth Aas

Fredrik Lgwenstein Mangset

Sander Henden

Lars Johan W&den Tanberg
Robin Stadheim

Fredrik Rollve

Halvor Gressum Pettersen
Einar Westreng Pettersen
Lars Johan W&den Tanberg
Fredrik Rollve

Robin Stadheim

Herman Wibe Sekne
Halvor Gressum Pettersen
Fredrik Rollve

Lars Johan W&den Tanberg
Robin Stadheim

Einar Westreng Pettersen

Herman Wibe Sekne

Thea Elise Wakeford-Wesmann
Julie Marie Skalleberg

Hedvig Schjetne

Marthe Wold

Julia Myklebust

Thea Elise Wakeford-Wesmann
Hedvig Schjetne

Julie Marie Skalleberg

Karoline Nordmoen Pedersen
Marthe Wold

Hedvig Schjetne

Thea Elise Wakeford-Wesmann



30698
30699
30700

02.07.2017 11
02.07.2017 11

02.07.2017 12:

Damer, Pulje 2

30701
30702
30703
30704
30705
30706
30707
30708
30709
30710
30711
30712
30713
30714
30715

01.07.2017 08:
01.07.2017 08:
01.07.2017 08:
01.07.2017 10:
01.07.2017 10:
01.07.2017 10:
01.07.2017 13:
01.07.2017 13:
01.07.2017 13:
02.07.2017 09:
02.07.2017 10:
02.07.2017 10:
02.07.2017 12:
02.07.2017 12:
02.07.2017 12:

Damer, Pulje 3

30716
30717
30718
30719
30720
30721
30722
30723
30724
30725
30726
30727
30728
30729
30730

01.07.2017 08:
01.07.2017 08:
01.07.2017 08:
01.07.2017 10:
01.07.2017 10:
01.07.2017 10:
01.07.2017 13:
01.07.2017 13:
01.07.2017 13:
02.07.2017 09:
02.07.2017 10:
02.07.2017 10:
02.07.2017 12:
02.07.2017 12:
02.07.2017 12:

Damer, Pulje 4

30731
30732
30733
30734
30735
30736
30737
30738
30739
30740
30741

01.07.2017 08:
01.07.2017 08:
01.07.2017 08:
01.07.2017 10:
01.07.2017 10:
01.07.2017 10:
01.07.2017 13:
01.07.2017 13:
01.07.2017 13:
02.07.2017 09:
02.07.2017 09:
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Hull 10
Hull 10
Hull 10
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Hull 10
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Hull 10
Hull 10
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Hull 10
Hull 1
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Hull 1
Hull 1
Hull 1

Hull 10
Hull 10
Hull 10
Hull 10
Hull 10
Hull 10
Hull 10
Hull 10
Hull 10
Hull 1

Hull 1

Marthe Wold

Thea Elise Wakeford-Wesmann

Hedvig Schjetne

Renate Hjelle Grimstad
Lene Merete Krog

Pernille Sol Langseth Orlien
Lene Merete Krog

Oda Sofie Kilsti

Julie Loennechen

Renate Hjelle Grimstad
Cornelia Karlsson

Pernille Sol Langseth Orlien
Pernille Sol Langseth Orlien
Oda Sofie Kilsti

Lene Merete Krog

Renate Hjelle Grimstad
Cornelia Karlsson

Julie Loennechen

Dorthea Forbrigd
Katrine Tgnnessen
Thea Bjerkelo
Katrine Tgnnessen
Maiken Bing Paulsen
Henriette Eidsaether Syr
Dorthea Forbrigd
Tomine Bjerkelo
Thea Bjerkelo

Thea Bjerkelo
Maiken Bing Paulsen
Katrine Tgnnessen
Dorthea Forbrigd
Tomine Bjerkelo

Henriette Eidsaether Syr

Michelle Forsland

Malena Saevareid Austerslatt
Tina Marie Brekke

Malena Saevareid Austerslatt
Tina Mazarino

Vilde Eriksen

Michelle Forsland

Kristine Kloda

Tina Marie Brekke

Tina Marie Brekke

Tina Mazarino

Julie Marie Skalleberg
Julia Myklebust

Karoline Nordmoen Pedersen

Cornelia Karlsson

Oda Sofie Kilsti

Julie Loennechen

Renate Hjelle Grimstad
Pernille Sol Langseth Orlien
Cornelia Karlsson

Julie Loennechen

Oda Sofie Kilsti

Lene Merete Krog

Renate Hjelle Grimstad
Julie Loennechen

Cornelia Karlsson

Oda Sofie Kilsti

Pernille Sol Langseth Orlien

Lene Merete Krog

Tomine Bjerkelo

Maiken Bing Paulsen
Henriette Eidsaether Syr
Dorthea Forbrigd

Thea Bjerkelo

Tomine Bjerkelo
Henriette Eidsaether Syr
Maiken Bing Paulsen
Katrine Tgnnessen
Dorthea Forbrigd
Henriette Eidsaether Syr
Tomine Bjerkelo

Maiken Bing Paulsen
Thea Bjerkelo

Katrine Tgnnessen

Kristine Kloda
Tina Mazarino
Vilde Eriksen
Michelle Forsland
Tina Marie Brekke
Kristine Kloda
Vilde Eriksen

Tina Mazarino
Malena Saevareid Austerslatt
Michelle Forsland
Vilde Eriksen



30742
30743
30744
30745

02.07.2017 09:45 Hull 1
02.07.2017 11:45 Hull 1
02.07.2017 11:52 Hull 1
02.07.2017 12:00 Hull 1

Malena Seevareid Austerslatt
Michelle Forsland

Kristine Kloda

Vilde Eriksen

Kristine Kloda
Tina Mazarino
Tina Marie Brekke

Malena Seevareid Austerslatt



